
DWG#:

TITLE:

DRAWN BY: DATE: REV:

244 BERGEN BLVD.

WOODLAND PARK, NJ 07424
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SCALE:PWB-323-4E45 1:2
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FSR RECEPTACLE OPTIONS

  SOC45-UN   45mm UNIVERSAL SOCKET - 10 AMP/250 VAC

  SOC45-TF   45mm TYPE F SCHUKO - EUROPE & RUSSIA - 16 AMP/250 VAC

  SOC45-TI   45mm TYPE I - AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND, CHINA & ARGENTINA 10 AMP/240 VAC

  SOC45-TG   45mm TYPE G - UK, IRELAND, MALTA, MALAYSIA & SINGAPORE - 13 AMP/250 VAC
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 2.15 

 14.00 

 2.00 

 .69 

 2.69 


